Design Drawings, PV and Pump Sizing Reports for Community
Tapstands to be Constructed in Bugiri, Namayingo, Butaleja and
Kaabong Districts (Eastern & North Eastern Uganda)
The following list of Design Drawings, PV and Pump Sizings are Appended:
1. Drawing 1:
2. Drawing 2:
3. Drawing 3:
4. Drawing 4:

 !
8
Order information
item number description
19-002165 water meter, WP-DN50, 0.1 cbm/p
19-002170 water meter, WP-DN65, 0.1 cbm/p
19-002180 water meter, WP-DN80, 0.1 cbm/p
19-002190 water meter, WP-DN100, 0.1 cbm/p
19-002200 water meter, WP-DN125, 0.1 cbm/p
19-002210 water meter, WP-DN150, 0.1 cbm/p
19-002202 water meter, WP-DN200, 0.1 cbm/p
Accuracy Curve
The Accuracy curve shows the
deviation in percent for different
flow rates. In regular operation the